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22 TOMA DE TIEMPOS ZONA ORIENTAL

A
DE NATACION JAEN, 25/2/2023
Prueba 19 Masc., 200m Braza Absoluto Masc.

25/02/2023 - 16:37

Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

DSQ
DSQ

CAMACHO GARCIA, Antonio J

50m: 39.73 39.73 100m:

GIMENEZ LOPEZ, Salvador

50m: 40.62 40.62 100m:

LABELLA PADILLO, Alejandro
CONTRERAS ORTEGA, Manuel

AN

06 C.N. Santo Reino

1:26.12 4639  150m:
07  C.N. Roquetas
1:27.75  47.13  150m:

06  Universidad De Granada
06  Universidad De Granada

2:12.05

2:19.74

45.93

51.99

200m:

200m:

Tiempo Puntos
2:57.97
2:57.97 45.92

3:05.71
3:05.71  45.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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